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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23-4-2023

Дисциплина 13 Мушки, 200m Слободно/Free Отворено
23-Апр-23 - 13:48 Резултати
Бодова: FINA 2023

Ранг Г.Р. ВремеБодова 100m 200m

Ulazni Pioniri 2013 god. (10 god.)

1. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:39.80 260 1:18.24 1:21.56
2. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 3:01.25 178 1:31.56 1:29.69
3. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 3:01.85 176 1:28.15 1:33.70
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 3:14.85 143 1:33.89 1:40.96
5. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 3:18.75 135
6. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 3:21.18 130 1:34.19 1:46.99
7. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 3:22.82 127 1:42.59 1:40.23
8. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 3:28.81 116 1:44.15 1:44.66
9. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 3:48.46 88 1:46.72 2:01.74

10. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 4:25.25 56 2:05.79 2:19.46

Pioniri 2012-2011 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:35.34 283 1:15.14 1:20.20
2. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:41.08 253
3. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 2:42.27 248 1:19.63 1:22.64
4. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 2:42.80 245 1:17.49 1:25.31
5. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:42.99 245 1:20.69 1:22.30
6. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 2:43.61 242 1:19.20 1:24.41
7. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 2:44.67 237 1:20.55 1:24.12
8. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 2:46.75 228 1:20.32 1:26.43
9. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 2:47.35 226 1:20.01 1:27.34

10. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 2:58.03 188 1:26.59 1:31.44
11. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:59.85 182 1:28.50 1:31.35
12. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 2:59.97 182 1:26.72 1:33.25
13. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 3:04.47 169 1:27.84 1:36.63
14. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 3:12.20 149 1:35.28 1:36.92
15. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 3:17.91 136
16. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 3:19.84 132 1:39.19 1:40.65
17. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 3:22.79 127 1:37.37 1:45.42
18. JASOVIC, Miodrag 11 Pirat 3:23.03 126 1:37.17 1:45.86
19. MISIC, Luka 12 Napredak 3:26.01 121 1:36.70 1:49.31
20. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 3:26.33 120 1:39.34 1:46.99
21. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 3:27.22 119 1:41.73 1:45.49
22. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 3:30.91 113 1:44.13 1:46.78
23. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 3:31.16 112 1:38.89 1:52.27
24. JANOSEVIC, David 12 Olimpija Bor 3:33.40 109
25. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 3:41.26 97 1:46.25 1:55.01

Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

1. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:16.00 421 1:07.00 1:09.00
2. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:16.30 419 1:07.09 1:09.21
3. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 2:17.43 408 1:05.53 1:11.90
4. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 2:18.40 400 1:06.69 1:11.71
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 2:21.52 374 1:08.40 1:13.12
6. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 2:22.16 369 1:08.34 1:13.82
7. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 2:23.86 356 1:09.97 1:13.89
8. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:30.97 308 1:14.07 1:16.90
9. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 2:36.30 277 1:14.28 1:22.02

10. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 2:37.10 273 1:17.50 1:19.60
11. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Viking 2:37.73 270 1:17.53 1:20.20
12. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 2:42.75 246 1:22.09 1:20.66
13. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 2:45.47 234 1:20.74 1:24.73
14. MARKOVIC, Mateja 09 Delfin 2:52.63 206 1:20.86 1:31.77
15. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 2:54.53 199 1:25.37 1:29.16
16. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 2:56.19 194 1:24.03 1:32.16
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23-4-2023

Дисциплина 13, Момци, 200m Слободно/Free, Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

Ранг Г.Р. ВремеБодова 100m 200m

17. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 3:01.45 177 1:28.20 1:33.25
18. VIDANOVIĆ, Života 10 Pk Sveti Sava 3:16.52 139 1:36.85 1:39.67
19. GLISIC, Aleksa 10 Napredak 3:23.51 125 1:38.98 1:44.53
20. JOVANOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Pk Sveti Sava 3:42.73 96 1:45.40 1:57.33
21. MILADINOVIC, Janko 10 Napredak 4:11.92 66 1:57.12 2:14.80

Mladji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (15-16 god.)

1. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:05.70 534 1:01.14 1:04.56
2. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:07.11 516 1:01.38 1:05.73
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:11.52 466 1:04.25 1:07.27
4. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 2:16.31 419 1:06.27 1:10.04
5. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:17.06 412 1:03.07 1:13.99
6. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 2:27.27 332 1:08.82 1:18.45
7. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 2:28.81 322 1:10.15 1:18.66
8. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 2:30.18 313 1:12.24 1:17.94

Stariji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (17-18 god.)

1. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 2:02.90 571 1:00.84 1:02.06
2. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 2:06.30 526 1:01.68 1:04.62
3. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 2:08.41 501 1:02.53 1:05.88
4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:09.69 486 1:03.11 1:06.58
5. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:13.01 450 1:06.92 1:06.09
6. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 2:14.98 431 1:03.88 1:11.10
7. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 2:25.28 346 1:08.75 1:16.53
8. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 2:28.82 321 1:09.21 1:19.61
9. MARIJANOVIĆ, Vladimir 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 2:37.63 270 1:15.71 1:21.92

10. VUJOVIC, Veljko 06 Pirat 2:41.14 253 1:16.56 1:24.58
11. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 2:44.75 237 1:18.24 1:26.51

Отворено

1. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 2:02.90 571 1:00.84 1:02.06
2. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 2:03.31 565 1:00.59 1:02.72
3. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:05.70 534 1:01.14 1:04.56
4. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 2:06.30 526 1:01.68 1:04.62
5. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:07.11 516 1:01.38 1:05.73
6. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 2:08.41 501 1:02.53 1:05.88
7. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:09.69 486 1:03.11 1:06.58
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:11.52 466 1:04.25 1:07.27
9. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:13.01 450 1:06.92 1:06.09

10. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 2:13.64 444 1:04.27 1:09.37
11. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 2:14.98 431 1:03.88 1:11.10
12. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:16.00 421 1:07.00 1:09.00
13. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:16.30 419 1:07.09 1:09.21
14. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 2:16.31 419 1:06.27 1:10.04
15. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:17.06 412 1:03.07 1:13.99
16. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 2:17.43 408 1:05.53 1:11.90
17. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 2:18.40 400 1:06.69 1:11.71
18. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 2:21.52 374 1:08.40 1:13.12
19. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 2:22.16 369 1:08.34 1:13.82
20. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 2:23.86 356 1:09.97 1:13.89
21. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 2:25.28 346 1:08.75 1:16.53
22. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 2:27.27 332 1:08.82 1:18.45
23. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 2:28.81 322 1:10.15 1:18.66
24. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 2:28.82 321 1:09.21 1:19.61
25. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 2:30.18 313 1:12.24 1:17.94
26. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:30.97 308 1:14.07 1:16.90
27. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:35.34 283 1:15.14 1:20.20
28. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 2:36.30 277 1:14.28 1:22.02
29. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 2:37.10 273 1:17.50 1:19.60
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23-4-2023

Дисциплина 13, Мушки, 200m Слободно/Free, Отворено

Ранг Г.Р. ВремеБодова 100m 200m

30. MARIJANOVIĆ, Vladimir 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 2:37.63 270 1:15.71 1:21.92
31. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Viking 2:37.73 270 1:17.53 1:20.20
32. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:39.80 260 1:18.24 1:21.56
33. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:41.08 253
34. VUJOVIC, Veljko 06 Pirat 2:41.14 253 1:16.56 1:24.58
35. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 2:42.27 248 1:19.63 1:22.64
36. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 2:42.75 246 1:22.09 1:20.66
37. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 2:42.80 245 1:17.49 1:25.31
38. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:42.99 245 1:20.69 1:22.30
39. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 2:43.61 242 1:19.20 1:24.41
40. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 2:44.67 237 1:20.55 1:24.12
41. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 2:44.75 237 1:18.24 1:26.51
42. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 2:45.47 234 1:20.74 1:24.73
43. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 2:46.75 228 1:20.32 1:26.43
44. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 2:47.35 226 1:20.01 1:27.34
45. MARKOVIC, Mateja 09 Delfin 2:52.63 206 1:20.86 1:31.77
46. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 2:54.53 199 1:25.37 1:29.16
47. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 2:56.19 194 1:24.03 1:32.16
48. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 2:58.03 188 1:26.59 1:31.44
49. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:59.85 182 1:28.50 1:31.35
50. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 2:59.97 182 1:26.72 1:33.25
51. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 3:01.25 178 1:31.56 1:29.69
52. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 3:01.45 177 1:28.20 1:33.25
53. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 3:01.85 176 1:28.15 1:33.70
54. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 3:04.47 169 1:27.84 1:36.63
55. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 3:12.20 149 1:35.28 1:36.92
56. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 3:14.85 143 1:33.89 1:40.96
57. VIDANOVIĆ, Života 10 Pk Sveti Sava 3:16.52 139 1:36.85 1:39.67
58. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 3:17.91 136
59. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 3:18.75 135
60. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 3:19.84 132 1:39.19 1:40.65
61. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 3:21.18 130 1:34.19 1:46.99
62. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 3:22.79 127 1:37.37 1:45.42
63. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 3:22.82 127 1:42.59 1:40.23
64. JASOVIC, Miodrag 11 Pirat 3:23.03 126 1:37.17 1:45.86
65. GLISIC, Aleksa 10 Napredak 3:23.51 125 1:38.98 1:44.53
66. MISIC, Luka 12 Napredak 3:26.01 121 1:36.70 1:49.31
67. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 3:26.33 120 1:39.34 1:46.99
68. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 3:27.22 119 1:41.73 1:45.49
69. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 3:28.81 116 1:44.15 1:44.66
70. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 3:30.91 113 1:44.13 1:46.78
71. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 3:31.16 112 1:38.89 1:52.27
72. JANOSEVIC, David 12 Olimpija Bor 3:33.40 109
73. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 3:41.26 97 1:46.25 1:55.01
74. JOVANOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Pk Sveti Sava 3:42.73 96 1:45.40 1:57.33
75. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 3:48.46 88 1:46.72 2:01.74
76. MILADINOVIC, Janko 10 Napredak 4:11.92 66 1:57.12 2:14.80
77. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 4:25.25 56 2:05.79 2:19.46


